Get the Most from Your MS
 Agilent J&W DB-5Q and HP-5Q GC columns
2
Agilent J&W
5Q GC columns
The New
Gold Standard
for GC/MS

19091S-434Q HP-5Q 40 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, 7 inch
High efficiency and hydrogen carrier gas columns
Ordering information
Leak-free connections extend column life
and control column bleed
Agilent self tightening column nuts deliver a finger-tight
connection without expensive upgrades, adaptors, or
tools. Their smart design maintains a leak-free seal even
after hundreds of injections. Learn more
8
HP-5Q
Part number Description
19091S-430Q HP-5Q 5 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, 7 inch
19091S-430Q-INT HP-5Q 5 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, Intuvo
19091S-431Q HP-5Q 15 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, inch
19091S-431Q-INT HP-5Q 15 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, Intuvo
19091S-431Q-KEY HP-5Q 15m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, w/smart key
19091S-433Q HP-5Q 30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, 7 inch
19019S-433QE HP-5Q 30 m x 0.25mm x 0.25 µm, 5 inch cage
19091S-433Q-INT HP-5Q 30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, Intuvo
19091S-433Q-KEY HP-5Q 30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, w/smart key
19091S-133Q HP-5Q 30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.50 µm, 7 inch
19091S-133Q-INT HB-5Q 30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.50 µm, Intuvo
19091S-413Q HB-5Q 30 m x 0.32 mm x 0.25 µm, 7 inch
19091S-113Q HB-5Q 30 m x 0.32 mm x 0.50 µm, 7 inch
19091S-436Q HP-5Q 60 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, 7 inch
19091S-436Q-INT HP-5Q 60 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, Intuvo
19091S-436Q-KEY HP-5Q 60 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, w/smart key
DB-5Q
Part number Description
122-5502Q DB-5Q 5 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, 7 inch
122-5502Q-INT DB-5Q 5 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm, Intuvo